hockeywerpen

Reeks:1
1 1060
2 1395
3 1394
4 1057
5 2331
6 2397
7 2596
8 1414
9 1711
10 2219
11 1991

hoogspringen

Reeks:1
1 622
2 623
3 1539
4 1346
5 1199
6 240
7 1108
8 238
9 469
10 279
11 1716
12 817
13 1101
14 467
15 1048
16 3
17 1612
18 710
19 775
20 1288
21 2002
22 320
23 774
24 822
25 821

228
722

kogelstoten 3,000kg

Reeks:1

O J oy U wNR

e
N RO

4101
4993
4961
4759
4738
4366
4714
5525
4962
4167
4715
4085

Ben Dames Uur=15:

Loosvelt Elise
Luppens Lea
Vanwildemeersch Yana
Kerremans Elena
Gotelaere Beau
Boddin Aurelie
Deseure Elena

Lachat Ella

Palacios De Wandeler Anah
Bonte Naomi

De Clerck Manon

Pup Heren Uur=16:

Dekoninck Tore
Gevaert Seppe
Spriet Timon

Dekie Tiago
Vanderpijpen Wout
Vanoverbeke Seppe
Lemmens Niel
Vandriessche Wannes
Pannecoucke Faro
Meeuws Rhune
Defour Brian

Van de Walle Robin
Dekaezemacker Jonas
Roelens Amani
Haerinck Xander
Vanhuysse Elias
Verstraete Tomas
Lachat Thibaut
Vanwalleghem Elias
Braeckevelt Freek
Vandromme Moris
Ponseele Jasper
Huughe Yfiesta
Swimberghe Tiemen
Denyft Sander
Levrau Xander

De Vuyst Tjorven

Van den Broucke Stan
Devriese Wout
Verledens Miro
Dekaezemacker Jarne
Keerman Wout

De Buck Victor
Glorieux Stan

Cneut Lukas
Debruyne Seppe
Timperman Thibo
Haerinck Jaron
Vandaele Staf

Min Heren Uur=15:

09

AZW
AVR
AVR
AZW
AVMO
AVR
FLAC
KKS
HAC
HAC
HAC

10

HAC
HAC
FLAC
AVMO
HAC
AZW
FLAC
AZW
AVR
AVR
AVMO
HAC
FLAC
AVR
FLAC
AVR
FLAC
KKS
AVR
AVMO
HAC
FLAC
AVR
HAC
HAC
AZW
HAC

11

AVR
HAC
FLAC
FLAC
HAC
AVMO
FLAC
AVR
FLAC
FLAC
FLAC
AZW

le.
14.
13.
12.

12

10.
10.
.11m
.87m
.80m
.66m

oy 1 ©

O RFRPRPRRPRRPEPEPEPRERPERERRPRPREPERERRERRERRRRERRE&

U1 O O oY O O Oy O O 1 WO

97m
51m
46m
96m
.06m
90m
83m

.37m
.28m
.28m
.28m
.28m
.25m
.20m
.20m
.20m
.20m
.20m
.20m
.15m
.15m
.10m
.10m
.05m
.05m
.05m
.05m
.05m
.00m
.00m
.00m
.95m

GP
GP

.24m
.74m
.38m
.97m
.96m
.56m
.38m
.30m
.23m
.82m
. 70m
. 64m

10
10
10
10
11
11
11
11
11
11
10

08
08
09
08
08
08
08
09
09
09
09
09
08
08
09
08
09
08
09
09
08
09
08
09
09
09
09

06
06
06
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07



13

discuswerpen 0, 750kg

Reeks:1

O Joy Uk Ww N

Nej

10
11
12
13
14

kogelstoten 1,000kg

Reeks:1

O Jo Uk W N

4259

8320
9106
8142
8382
8605
8133
7954
8744
8220
8527
8728
8747
7951
7952

7206
7205
7940
17726
7275
9998
7495
8448
8554
7962
7796
9498
8820
7388
7003
7995
8112
7002
7623
8821
7001
7710
8948
7847

Cardoen Jasper
Min Dames

Anckaert Elien
Beernaert Manon
Van Marcke Ophelia
Cool Michelle
Declerck Emme
Samain Anna
Stragier Joke
Caulier Lotte
Timperman Janica

Inghelbrecht Pauline

Adriaens Jolien
Desmedt Julie
De Baecke Flore
Pattyn Marith

Ben Heren

Vanneste Elias
Vanhonacker Lucas
Houthoofd Xander
Hoste Senne
Neuville Guillaume
Vandromme Chiel
Bogaert Léon
Creus Guust
Dejaegher Thomas
Vandewalle Stan
Guillemyn Kamiel
Logier Benjamin
D'Hondt Gertjan
Debucquoy Juul
Wackenier Lomme
Dekaezemacker Joran
Naert Ilian
Verleyen Tibe

De Vuyst Tristan
D'Hondt Lowie
Vanhuysse Xander
Cafmeyer Bas
Verdonck Mathis
Degels Victor

FLAC 4.85m

Uur=15:04

AVR
HAC
AZW
AVMO
HAC
AZW
AVR
FLAC
FLAC
HAC
FLAC
FLAC
AVR
AVR

Uur=15:51

AZW
AZW
FLAC
HAC
FLAC
HAC
AVMO
FLAC
FLAC
HAC
AVMO
HAC
HAC
AVR
AVR
FLAC
HAC
AVR
HAC
HAC
AVR
HAC
HAC
FLAC

28.
25.

24

19.
19.
14.
14.
14.
11.
11.
11.
10.

10
9.

W bbb D DD 01 01O 01T U1 OOy OYOYOY O OYO)Y =1

91lm
4 6m
.08m
95m
21m
56m
36m
30m
93m
11lm
10m
77m
.24m
62m

.80m
.24m
. 88m
.66m
.33m
.18m
.17m
.10m
.07m
.60m
.47m
.29%9m
.26m
.08m
.06m
.90m
.76m
.66m
.40m
.22m
.18m
.18m
.12m
.78m

07

06
07
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
07
06
07
07
06

10
10
10
10
10
10
11
10
10
10
10
10
10
11
10
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11



verspringen
Reeks:1

O Joy Ul W

NeJ

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

discuswerpen 0,600kg

Reeks:1

O Joy Ok W N

S e e el el el e
O WW-Jo U > WN RO

verspringen
Reeks:1

~ o 0w N

8613
8320
8382
8605
7952
9106
9604
8124
8137
8134
8143
8133
8983
7951
8567
8984
7954
8218
8747
8136
8129

4887
4985
4992
4759
4668
4764
4986
5141
4659
5040
4504
4503
5950
4758
4755
5448
5189
4502
5449
4996
8133
7954

7217
8303
8554
7206
7796
7805
7205

Min Dames

Uur=15:43

De Bruycker Norah HAC
Anckaert Elien AVR
Cool Michelle AVMO
Declerck Emme HAC
Pattyn Marith AVR
Beernaert Manon HAC
Fraeyman Zite HAC
Diallo Mariama AZW
Stockman Michelle AZW
Skiba Amélie AZW
Vanackere Emmy AZW
Samain Anna AZW
Vancoillie Lore FLAC
De Baecke Flore AVR
Van Elslander Anouk HAC
Banckaert Yinthe FLAC
Stragier Joke AVR
Keyngnaert Geike FLAC
Desmedt Julie FLAC
Staelens Louise AZW
Laga Kyara AZW
Pup Dames Uur=18:08
Meirlevede Elise AVR
Bogaert Leonie AVMO
Desseyn Daphne AVR
Schier Isa FLAC
Van Steenbrugge Axana AZW
Timperman Elena FLAC
Laleman Dieuwke AVMO
Maddelein Noa AVR
Goossens Lore AZW
Cauwels Maluenn HAC
Vandenbroucke Flore AVR
Cham Axelle AVR
Van Acker Zoé HAC
Ponseele Lieze FLAC
Luyssen Elien FLAC
Dejonckheere Fleur FLAC
Van de Walle Bélem HAC
De Baecke Imke AVR
Depinois Anna FLAC
Deleu Viona AVR
Samain Anna AZW
Stragier Joke AVR
Ben Heren Uur=17:21
Carly Nout FLAC
Dekie Telmo AVMO
Dejaegher Thomas FLAC
Vanneste Elias AZW
Guillemyn Kamiel AVMO
Creytens Rube AVMO
Vanhonacker Lucas AZW

NN NONDNDNDNDNDWWWWWWWWWWWS DD

16.
15.
14.

14

13.

12

11.

11

11.
10.
10.

10
10

10.
.96m
.38m
.33m
.27m
.32m
.53m

U1l J O O WO

W wwwwww

.52m
.1l6m
.0%9m
.00m
.94m
.93m
.82m
. 68m
.65m
.60m
.59%m
.58m
.51m
.28m
.0%m
.94m
. 88m
.81m
.80m
.75m
.49m

78m
08m
10m
.08m
6lm
.15m
75m
.51m
31m
65m
50m
.27m
.21m
08m

GP
GP

.51m
.33m
.32m
.28m
.28m
.24m
.21m

06
06
06
06
06
07
06
07
06
06
06
06
07
07
07
07
06
06
07
07
07

08
08
09
08
08
09
08
08
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
08
09
09
09
09
06
06

10
10
10
10
10
11
10



8

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

kogelstoten 1,000kg

Reeks:1

O Joy Ul W

speerwerpen 400g

Reeks:1

R BPR ©OOo-Jo Ul whN

= o

8449
7998
8820
7726
7208
7559
7199
7768
8068
7195
7003
8364
7275
7962
8448
7940
8112
7203
8110
7847
7387
8821
9046
7743
7710
7633
7002
8061
7388
7623
8075
8111
8948

1414
1395
1057
1394
2397
1500
2122
2948

4072
5495
4087
4482
4759
4993
4078
4366
4961
4085
5525

Denul Jonas
Lemmens Tuur
D'Hondt Gertjan
Hoste Senne
Vervaeke Maurice
Vereecke Lars
Samain Gustaaf
Deweerdt Cas
Vanoverbeke Loic
Debergh Kars
Wackenier Lomme
Standaert Luca
Neuville Guillaume
Vandewalle Stan
Creus Guust
Houthoofd Xander
Naert Ilian

Van de Putte Lennert

Geeraert Arthur
Degels Victor
Anckaert Mathis
D'Hondt Lowie
Lannoo Lucas
Vanhauwaert Nolle
Cafmeyer Bas
Verstraete Finn
Verleyen Tibe
Vanherreweghe Cies
Debucquoy Juul

De Vuyst Tristan
Vandecasteele Sten
Geeraert Lowie
Verdonck Mathis

Ben Dames
Lachat Ella

Luppens Lea
Kerremans Elena

Vanwildemeersch Yana

Boddin Aurelie
Desplentere Amber
Gantois Janne
Denyft Lotte

Min Heren

Loosvelt Matis
Lannoo Tuur
Vyncke Gust
Verstraete Brent
Dekaezemacker Jarne
Devriese Wout
Samain Floris

De Buck Victor
Verledens Miro
Vandaele Staf
Cneut Lukas

FLAC
FLAC
HAC
HAC
AZW
HAC
AZW
HAC
AZW
AZW
AVR
FLAC
FLAC
HAC
FLAC
FLAC
HAC
AZW
HAC
FLAC
AVR
HAC
AVMO
KKS
HAC
KKS
AVR
AZW
AVR
HAC
AZW
HAC
HAC

Uur=16:20

KKS
AVR
AZW
AVR
AVR
HAC
HAC
HAC

Uur=16:13

AZW
AVMO
AZW
KKS
FLAC
HAC
AZW
AVMO
FLAC
AZW
AVR

DD NDNDNDNNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNNDWWWWWW

N W w s D ool

25.

21

19.
19.

19

18.
17.

17

16.
15.
14.

.18m
.13m
.08m
.07m
.05m
.05m
.96m
.93m
.91m
.90m
.90m
.85m
.82m
.82m
.80m
. 79m
.76m
.71m
. 70m
. 68m
.64m
.61lm
.59m
.57m
.56m
.54m
.48m
.43m
.40m
.34m
.14m
.11m
.10m

.78m
.71m
.30m
.96m
.30m
.51m
.49m
.64m

71lm
.36m
90m
48m
.20m
06m
68m
.02m
94m
78m
95m

10
10
10
10
10
11
10
11
11
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
11
10
10
11
11
11
10
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11
10
10
10
11
10
11
11

07
06
07
06
07
06
07
07
06
07
07



12 4065
13 4899
14 5221
15 4259
16 4764
17 4880
18 4738
19 4415
20 4167
21 4715
hoogspringen
Reeks:1
1 4504
2 4759
3 4887
4 5201
5 6068
6 4668
7 4992
8 5467
9 4985
10 5449
11 4764
12 5504
13 5505
14 5297
15 5193
16 5835
17 5397
18 5587
19 4502
20 5038
21 5506
22 4503
23 5141
24 6314
25 4755
hockeywerpen
Reeks:1
1 1134
2 1716
3 469
4 622
5 1101
6 710
7 1346
8 722
9 991
10 239
11 1288
12 831
13 4
14 211
15 823
16 1102
17 320

Benoit Karsten
Bernard Luka
Vanhullebusch Lenn
Cardoen Jasper

Yde Remy

Sautier Florian
Keerman Wout
Cauwels Elouan
Timperman Thibo
Haerinck Jaron

AZW
FLAC
HAC
FLAC
FLAC
AZW
HAC
HAC
FLAC
FLAC

Pup Dames Uur=17:34

Vandenbroucke Flore
Schier Isa
Meirlevede Elise
Masschaele Hannah
Tanganagba Angela
Van Steenbrugge Axana
Desseyn Daphne
Claus Jorun
Bogaert Leonie
Depinois Anna
Timperman Elena
Vanneste Kato
Vanhalst Leonie
Vervaecke Maité
Luyckx Zita

Van Hollebeke Fran
Guillemyn Juliette
Vanhonacker Lisa
De Baecke Imke
Walraet Elena
Gadeyne Lieke

Cham Axelle
Maddelein Noa
Lannoo Eva

Luyssen Elien

AVR
FLAC
AVR
HAC
KKS
AZW
AVR
AVMO
AVMO
FLAC
FLAC
AZW
AZW
AVMO
HAC
FLAC
FLAC
AZW
AVR
HAC
AZW
AVR
AVR
AVMO
FLAC

Pup Heren Uur=17:29

Van Daele Joren
Defour Brian
Pannecoucke Faro
Dekoninck Tore
Dekaezemacker Jonas
Lachat Thibaut
Dekie Tiago

De Vuyst Tjorven
Van Cauwenberge Tesfahun
Vanhonacker Timon
Braeckevelt Freek
Robaey Jason
Verleyen Kobe

De Blieck Lander
Verbeke Henri
Dekindt Elias
Ponseele Jasper

AVMO
AVMO
AVR
HAC
FLAC
KKS
AVMO
HAC
FLAC
AZW
AVMO
HAC
AVR
AVR
HAC
FLAC
FLAC

14.
14.
14.
13.
13.
12.

11

11.

8.
8.

O RPRRPRRPRPRPEERPERPEPRPPRPEPRERERRRRRRE R

32.
31.
30.
29.
29.
29.
28.
28.
27.

27

27.
27.
26.
25.
23.
23.
23.

78m
70m
42m
90m
21m
14m
.78m
52m
96m

64m

.28m
.25m
.20m
.20m
.15m
.15m
.15m
.15m
.15m
.10m
.10m
.10m
.10m
.10m
.10m
.05m
.05m
.05m
.05m
.05m
.00m
.00m
.00m
.00m
.95m

57m
49m
48m
86m
82m
54m
30m
12m
84m
.67m
48m
44m
31m
76m
54m
07m
04m

06
07
07
07
06
06
07
07
07
07

09
08
08
08
08
08
09
08
08
09
09
08
08
08
08
09
09
08
09
08
08
09
08
08
09

08
09
09
08
08
08
08
09
09
09
09
09
08
08
08
08
09



18 467 Roelens Amani

19 1048 Haerinck Xander

20 623 Gevaert Seppe

21 245 Deschamps Tijs

22 221 Debergh Jorre

23 233 Van De Walle Ewoud
24 774 Huughe Yfiesta

25 819 Desnyder Seppe

26 775 Vanwalleghem Elias
27 2002 Vandromme Moris

28 279 Meeuws Rhune

29 1393 Banckaert Mats

30 1199 Vanderpijpen Wout
31 1612 Verstraete Tomas
32 228 Levrau Xander

33 1967 Feys Andres

polsstokspringen Min Dames
Reeks:1

1 8613 De Bruycker Norah
polsstokspringen Min Heren
Reeks:1

0 4549 Verbeke Louis

4 x 60 meter Ben Dames
Reeks:1

1 AVMO 1

2596 Deseure Elena

1394 vVanwildemeersch Yana

1395 Luppens Lea

2331 Gotelaere Beau

2 HAC 1

2219 Bonte Naomi

1499 Hollevoet Elise

1501 Verbeke Anna

1711 Palacios De Wandeler Anah

3 HAC 2

1500 Desplentere Amber

2948 Denyft Lotte

2122 Gantois Janne

1991 De Clerck Manon
4 x 60 meter Ben Heren
Reeks:1

1 AVMO 1

8303 Dekie Telmo

7495 Bogaert Léon

7796 Guillemyn Kamiel

7805 Creytens Rube

2 HAC 1

7726 Hoste Senne

8820 D'Hondt Gertjan

8112 Naert Ilian

7559 Vereecke Lars

AVR 20.93m
FLAC 20.63m
HAC 20.39m
AZW 20.35m
AZW 20.17m
AZW 20.06m
AVR 19.46m
HAC 19.16m
AVR 18.28m
HAC 16.86m
AVR 16.58m
FLAC 14.55m
HAC 14.41m
FLAC 13.94m
AZW 11.92m
AVMO 10.59m

Uur=15:12

HAC 2.42m

Uur=15:13

HAC 2.15m

Uur=15:11
43.00
FLAC
AVR
AVR
45.08

48.15

Uur=15:13

38.79

42.48

08
09
08
08
09
09
08
09
09
08
09
09
08
09
09
09

06

06



3

7217
8448
7847
8449

8110
7962
8821
7710

8111
7768
8924
8640

8068
7208
7205
8075

60 meter
Reeks:1

o0 w N

60 meter
Reeks:2

O Joy Ok W N

60 meter
Reeks:3

O ~J oUW

60 meter
Reeks:4

FLAC 1
Carly Nout

Creus

Guust

Degels Victor

Denul
HAC

Jonas
2

Geeraert Arthur
Vandewalle Stan
D'Hondt Lowie
Cafmeyer Bas

HAC

3

Geeraert Lowie
Deweerdt Cas
Devriese Stan
Vanhaelemeesch Kobe
AZW 1
Vanoverbeke Loic
Vervaeke Maurice
Vanhonacker Lucas
Vandecasteele Sten

5449
4755
5297
5506
5194
4758
5950

5038
6068
4759
5467
4504
5397
5448
4887

4992
4986
4888
5835
4985
5504
5193
4668

4996
5201
4764

Pup Dames

Depinois Anna
Luyssen Elien
Vervaecke Maité
Gadeyne Lieke
Hollevoet Alyssa
Ponseele Lieze
Van Acker Zoé

Pup Dames

Walraet Elena
Tanganagba Angela
Schier Isa

Claus Jorun
Vandenbroucke Flore
Guillemyn Juliette
Dejonckheere Fleur
Meirlevede Elise

Pup Dames

Desseyn Daphne
Laleman Dieuwke
Debucquoy Lisa

Van Hollebeke Fran
Bogaert Leonie
Vanneste Kato
Luyckx Zita

42.

43.

45.

52.

Van Steenbrugge Axana

Pup Dames

Deleu Viona
Masschaele Hannah
Timperman Elena

57

58

79

36

Uur=15:

Uur=15:

Uur=15:

Uur=15:

12

FLAC
FLAC
AVMO
AZW
HAC
FLAC
HAC

12

HAC
KKS
FLAC
AVMO
AVR
FLAC
FLAC
AVR

12

AVR
AVMO
AVR
FLAC
AVMO
AZW
HAC
AZW

AVR
HAC
FLAC

9.51
9.59
9.95
10.08
10.32
10.75
11.30

.74
L1
.80
.99
.12
.40
.40
.54

O W O ©W O 0 0

.16
.23
.38
.50
.59
.67
.79
0.05

= O O W W W oo

9.91
9.93
10.06

09
09
08
08
08
09
09

08
08
08
08
09
09
08
08

09
08
09
09
08
08
08
08

09
08
09



~ o U >

60 meter
Reeks:5

~N oUW N

60 meter
Reeks:1

O Joy Ok W

60 meter
Reeks:2
1

O J o O W

60 meter
Reeks:3

O Joy U W

60 meter
Reeks:4
1

o U W N

5189
4658
4503
4502

5040
5587
6314
6123
5141
4659
5220

7805
7217
7495
8449
7206
8303
8364
7199

7208
7559
8068
1726
7387
7002
7962
7388

7940
7998
9498
8448
7001
8061
8948
8075

8662
8821
8640
8110
7768
7743

Van de Walle Bélem
Diallo Emma

Cham Axelle

De Baecke Imke

Pup Dames

Cauwels Maluenn
Vanhonacker Lisa
Lannoo Eva
Decancg Emma
Maddelein Noa
Goossens Lore
Maekelberg Lore

Ben Heren

Creytens Rube
Carly Nout
Bogaert Léon
Denul Jonas
Vanneste Elias
Dekie Telmo
Standaert Luca
Samain Gustaaf

Ben Heren

Vervaeke Maurice
Vereecke Lars
Vanoverbeke Loic
Hoste Senne
Anckaert Mathis
Verleyen Tibe
Vandewalle Stan
Debucquoy Juul

Ben Heren

Houthoofd Xander
Lemmens Tuur
Logier Benjamin
Creus Guust
Vanhuysse Xander
Vanherreweghe Cies
Verdonck Mathis
Vandecasteele Sten

Ben Heren

Willaert Ferran
D'Hondt Lowie
Vanhaelemeesch Kobe
Geeraert Arthur
Deweerdt Cas
Vanhauwaert Nolle

HAC
AZW
AVR
AVR

Uur=15:12

HAC
AZW
AVMO
AVR
AVR
AZW
AVR

Uur=15:16

AVMO
FLAC
AVMO
FLAC
AZW

AVMO
FLAC
AZW

Uur=15:16

AZW
HAC
AZW
HAC
AVR
AVR
HAC
AVR

Uur=15:16

FLAC
FLAC
HAC
FLAC
AVR
AZW
HAC
AZW

Uur=15:16

AVMO
HAC
HAC
HAC
HAC
KKS

10.

10

10.
10.

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
11.

O W O O

10
10
10

9.

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
11.
11.

10

10.
10.

11

11.
11.
12.
12.

10.
10.

11

11.

11
11

17
.21
37
51

10
15
31
68
86
99
09

.57
.73
.76
.79
.92

.00
.13
.49

80

34
56
66
79
80
07
08

.22
32
60
.21
56
77
18
41

79
90
.15
32
.36
.99

09
09
09
09

09
08
08
09
08
09
09

11
10
11
10
10
10
10
10

10
11
11
10
11
11
10
11

10
10
10
10
11
11
11
11

11
11
11
10
11
11



60 meter
Reeks:5

oY U W IN

60 meter
Reeks: 06

g w N

60 meter
Reeks:1

~N oy O Ww N

60 meter
Reeks:2
1

~N oUW

60 meter
Reeks:3
1

SN

60 meter
Reeks:1

oo w N

8554
7195
7201
7710
8924
7623

9998
8820
7633
9046
7995

1057
1394
2397
1060
2596
2219
2936

1499
2331
2122
1500
1991
1786
1711

1395
1501
1784
2948

1199
1346
622

1048

1716
623

Ben Heren Uur=15:16

Dejaegher Thomas
Debergh Kars
Staelens Lars
Cafmeyer Bas
Devriese Stan

De Vuyst Tristan

FLAC 9.94

AZW 10.69
AZW 10.82
HAC 11.11
HAC 11.52
HAC 11.64

Ben Heren Uur=15:16

Vandromme Chiel
D'Hondt Gertjan
Verstraete Finn
Lannoo Lucas
Dekaezemacker Joran

HAC
HAC
KKS
AVMO
FLAC

Ben Dames Uur=15:16

Kerremans Elena
Vanwildemeersch Yana
Boddin Aurelie
Loosvelt Elise
Deseure Elena

Bonte Naomi

Walraet Anna

AZW
AVR
AVR
AZW
FLAC
HAC
HAC

Ben Dames Uur=15:16

Hollevoet Elise

Gotelaere Beau

Gantois Janne

Desplentere Amber

De Clerck Manon

Staelens Jutta

Palacios De Wandeler Anah

HAC
AVMO
HAC
HAC
HAC
AZW
HAC

Ben Dames Uur=15:16

Luppens Lea
Verbeke Anna
Dendoncker Fran
Denyft Lotte

AVR
HAC
AZW
HAC

Pup Heren Uur=1l6:14

Vanderpijpen Wout
Dekie Tiago
Dekoninck Tore
Haerinck Xander
Verleyen Kobe
Defour Brian
Gevaert Seppe

HAC
AVMO
HAC
FLAC
AVR
AVMO
HAC

10.
10.
10.
10.
12.

10.
10.
10.
10.
11.
11.
11.

10.
10.

11

11.
11.
12.
12.

10.
10.
11.

12

O O W O O 0

17
58
80
97
73

06
47
49
50
00
39
74

52
89
.36
73
77
51
75

48
93
53
.59

.70
.93
.99
.00
.21
.29
.74

10
10
10
11
11
11

10
10
11
10
11

10
10
11
10
11
11
11

10
11
11
10
10
11
11

10
10
11
11

08
08
08
09
08
09
08



60 meter
Reeks:2

~N o O W

60 meter
Reeks:3

~N oUW N

60 meter
Reeks:4
1

~ oUW

60 meter
Reeks:5

o0 Ww N

60 meter
Reeks: 06

oY U1 W IN

80 meter
Reeks:1

~ o 0w N

469
240
238
2002
211
1288
467

245
233
239

831
817
1539

1594
229
219
822
821
774
228

1102
1108
221
279
320
1393
823

1134
824

722
1967
1612

4101
4961
4880
4549
4482
4125
4078

Pup Heren

Pannecoucke Faro
Vanoverbeke Seppe
Vandriessche Wannes
Vandromme Moris

De Blieck Lander
Braeckevelt Freek
Roelens Amani

Pup Heren

Deschamps Tijs

Van De Walle Ewoud
Vanhonacker Timon
Vanhuysse Elias
Robaey Jason

Van de Walle Robin
Spriet Timon

Pup Heren

Vermeire Cyril
Lommens Rakke
Bekaert Gilles
Swimberghe Tiemen
Denyft Sander
Huughe Yfiesta
Levrau Xander

Pup Heren

Dekindt Elias
Lemmens Niel
Debergh Jorre
Meeuws Rhune
Ponseele Jasper
Banckaert Mats
Verbeke Henri

Pup Heren

Van Daele Joren

Van Elslander Aaron
De Deyne Andres

De Vuyst Tjorven
Feys Andres
Verstraete Tomas

Min Heren

Van den Broucke Stan

Verledens Miro
Sautier Florian
Verbeke Louis
Verstraete Brent
Neyt Zeno

Samain Floris

Uur=16:14

AVR
AZW
AZW
HAC
AVR
AVMO
AVR

Uur=16:14

AZW
AZW
AZW
AVR
HAC
HAC
FLAC

Uur=16:14

HAC
AZW
AZW
HAC
HAC
AVR
AZW

Uur=16:14

FLAC
FLAC
AZW
AVR
FLAC
FLAC
HAC

Uur=16:14

AVMO
HAC
AVR
HAC
AVMO
FLAC

Uur=16:14

AVR
FLAC
AZW
HAC
KKS
AVR
AZW

W W W W W WO

0

O WO O

10
10
11

9.
9.

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

9.
9.
9.
10
10
10

10.

11

11.

11

11.
11.
11.

.28
.51
.55
.59
.62
.92
.96

.58
.61
.62
17
.83

96
.19

.16
.28
.85
.89

.63
.89
.40

15

91

03
38
42
46
47

37
62
85
.12
.24
.88

65
.08
32
.37
39
41
94

09
08
09
08
08
09
08

08
09
09
08
09
09
09

08
08
08
09
09
08
09

08
08
09
09
09
09
08

08
09
08
09
09
09

06
06
06
06
06
06
07



80 meter
Reeks:2
1

o U W N

80 meter
Reeks:3

o Ol W

80 meter
Reeks:4

oy U1 W IN

80 meter
Reeks:1

o U W IN

80 meter
Reeks:2
1

o 0w N

80 meter
Reeks:3

g w N

4415
4085
4714
4072
4715
4259

5495
5525
4759
4065
5221
4167

4899
4962
4373
4764
4634
4087

8142
8320
8744
8124
8137
8220

8143
8133
7951
7952
9604
8728
7954

8141
8983
8129
8747
8218

Min Heren

Cauwels Elouan
Vandaele Staf
Glorieux Stan
Loosvelt Matis
Haerinck Jaron
Cardoen Jasper

Min Heren

Lannoo Tuur

Cneut Lukas
Dekaezemacker Jarne
Benoit Karsten
Vanhullebusch Lenn
Timperman Thibo

Min Heren

Bernard Luka
Debruyne Seppe

Vanlandschoot Jasper

Yde Remy
Marchand Milan
Vyncke Gust

Min Dames

Van Marcke Ophelia
Anckaert Elien
Caulier Lotte
Diallo Mariama
Stockman Michelle
Timperman Janica

Min Dames

Vanackere Emmy
Samain Anna

De Baecke Flore
Pattyn Marith
Fraeyman Zite
Adriaens Jolien
Stragier Joke

Min Dames

Van De Velde Noémy
Vancoillie Lore
Laga Kyara

Desmedt Julie
Keyngnaert Geike

Uur=16:14

HAC
AZW
FLAC
AZW
FLAC
FLAC

Uur=16:14

AVMO
AVR
FLAC
AZW
HAC
FLAC

Uur=16:14

FLAC
FLAC
AVMO
FLAC
HAC
AZW

Uur=16:29

AZW
AVR
FLAC
AZW
AZW
FLAC

Uur=16:29

AZW
AZW
AVR
AVR
HAC
FLAC
AVR

Uur=16:29

AZW
FLAC
AZW
FLAC
FLAC

11.
.04
12.
.32
12.
.53

12

12

12

12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
14.

11.
11.
12.
12.
12.
12.

10.
.13
11.
.10
12.
12.

11

12

12

12

12

11.
.09
13.
.15
.20

12

14
14

85

09

39

09
45
63
69
69
66

04
97
03
10
49
71

70

71

42
93

.22
12.
12.
.56
12.

49
54

59

.70
13.

18

84

75

07
07
07
07
07
07

06
07
07
06
07
07

07
07
07
06
07
07

06
06
06
07
06
06

06
06
07
06
06
06
06

07
07
07
07
06



80 meter
Reeks:4

O w N

600 meter

600 meter
Reeks:1

O Joy Ul W

O

10
11
12
13
14
15

600 meter
Reeks:2

8382
8134
8567
8140
8984

2331
1414
1499
2219
2596
1500
1501

7805
7796
8303
7217
7205
7199
7195
7495
7998
7559
8068
7003
8112
7001
9046

9498
9998
8640
8110
8364
8449
7633
7387
7847
7768
7743
8711
8061
8075
7995

Min Dames

Cool Michelle

Skiba Amélie

Van Elslander Anouk
Van De Putte Marte
Banckaert Yinthe

Ben Dames

Gotelaere Beau
Lachat Ella
Hollevoet Elise
Bonte Naomi
Deseure Elena
Desplentere Amber
Verbeke Anna

Ben Heren

Creytens Rube
Guillemyn Kamiel
Dekie Telmo
Carly Nout
Vanhonacker Lucas
Samain Gustaaf
Debergh Kars
Bogaert Léon
Lemmens Tuur
Vereecke Lars
Vanoverbeke Loic
Wackenier Lomme
Naert Ilian
Vanhuysse Xander
Lannoo Lucas

Ben Heren

Logier Benjamin
Vandromme Chiel
Vanhaelemeesch Kobe
Geeraert Arthur
Standaert Luca
Denul Jonas
Verstraete Finn
Anckaert Mathis
Degels Victor
Deweerdt Cas
Vanhauwaert Nolle
Vanhoutte Serge
Vanherreweghe Cies
Vandecasteele Sten
Dekaezemacker Joran

Uur=16:29

AVMO
AZW
HAC
AZW
FLAC

Uur=16:35

AVMO
KKS
HAC
HAC
FLAC
HAC
HAC

Uur=17:57

AVMO
AVMO
AVMO
FLAC
AZW
AZW
AZW
AVMO
FLAC
HAC
AZW
AVR
HAC
AVR
AVMO

Uur=17:57

HAC
HAC
HAC
HAC
FLAC
FLAC
KKS
AVR
FLAC
HAC
KKS
FLAC
AZW
AZW
FLAC

12.
12.
13.
.29
.29

13
14

14
53
00

2'20.
2'21.
2'22.
2'26.
2'28.
2'29.
2'30.

2'02.
2'06.
2'07.
2'09.
2'009.
2'11.
2'15.
2'15.
2'16.
2'16.
2'18.
2'20.
2'23.

2'24

2'50.

2'13.
2'14.
2'18.
2'18.
2'20.
2'23.
2'23.
2'24.
2'26.
2'31.
2'34.
2'37.
2'46.
2'47.
3'09.

83
90
60
59
82
98
94

94
10
99
14
68
12
18
43
39
66
56
85
31

.48

37

53
88
69
88
91
73
94
13
97
50
63
95
02
42
20

06
06
07
06
07

11
11
10
11
11
10
10

11
10
10
10
10
10
10
11
10
11
11
10
11
11
10

10
10
11
10
10
10
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11



150m horden 0, 762m Min Heren Uur=17:58

Reeks:1

oY U W IN

4549
4482
4078
4880
4373
4634

Verbeke Louis
Verstraete Brent
Samain Floris
Sautier Florian
Vanlandschoot Jasper
Marchand Milan

150m horden 0, 762m Min Heren Uur=17:58

Reeks:2
1

oY U i W IN

4101
5495
4764
4415
4087
4065

Van den Broucke Stan
Lannoo Tuur

Yde Remy

Cauwels Elouan
Vyncke Gust

Benoit Karsten

150m horden 0,762m Min Dames Uur=17:58

Reeks:1

g w N

8613
8142
8744
8141
8218

De Bruycker Norah

Van Marcke Ophelia
Caulier Lotte

Van De Velde Noémy
Keyngnaert Geike

150m horden 0, 762m Min Dames Uur=17:58

Reeks:2
1

o w N

1000 meter

o)
D
D
Pt
9]
—

W doy Ul WN P

1000 meter
Reeks:2
1

o U W N

8605
9106
8220
8728
8129

240
710
1134
209
229
1539
817

1156
221

1102
211

1393
1108
824
991
1594
1101

Declerck Emme
Beernaert Manon
Timperman Janica
Adriaens Jolien
Laga Kyara

Pup Heren Uur=17:

Vanoverbeke Seppe
Lachat Thibaut
Van Daele Joren
Vanderiviere Staf
Lommens Rakke
Spriet Timon

Van de Walle Robin
Vanhuysse Elias
Dorme Emile
Debergh Jorre
Verleyen Kobe
Dekindt Elias

De Blieck Lander

Pup Heren Uur=17:

Banckaert Mats

Lemmens Niel

Van Elslander Aaron

Van Cauwenberge Tesfahun
Vermeire Cyril
Dekaezemacker Jonas

HAC
KKS
AZW
AZW
AVMO
HAC

AVR
AVMO
FLAC
HAC
AZW
AZW

HAC
AZW
FLAC
AZW
FLAC

HAC
HAC
FLAC
FLAC
AZW

58

AZW
KKS
AVMO
AVR
AZW
FLAC
HAC
AVR
AVR
AZW
AVR
FLAC
AVR

58

FLAC
FLAC
HAC
FLAC
HAC
FLAC

23.
23.
.03
24.
25.
26.

24

22.
24.
25.
25.
.26
27.

26

21.
21.
24,
26.
28.

24.
25.
27.
28.
28.

53
88

56
59
03

76
78
30
58

73

49
76
96
32
81

53
40
75
24
96

3'19.
3'30.
3'32.
3'34.
3'38.
3'41.
3'42.
3'45.
3'47.
3'47.
3'48.
3'48.
4'00.

3'42.
3'43.
3'44.
3'48.
3'48.
3'48.

80
28
30
24
69
88
62
48
06
74
54
55
22

12
05
11
10
21
92

06
06
07
06
07
07

06
06
06
07
07
06

06
06
06
07
06

06
07
06
06
07

08
08
08
08
08
09
09
08
08
09
08
08
08

09
08
09
09
08
08
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1000 meter
Reeks:1

O JdJoy U W N

= gy EE YRRV
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831
775
1967
819
821

6068
5835
4986
5397
5038
5193
5040
5587
5189
5201
6314
4888
5194
5220
4659

Robaey Jason
Vanwalleghem Elias
Feys Andres
Desnyder Seppe
Denyft Sander

Pup Dames

Tanganagba Angela
Van Hollebeke Fran
Laleman Dieuwke
Guillemyn Juliette
Walraet Elena
Luyckx Zita
Cauwels Maluenn
Vanhonacker Lisa
Van de Walle Bélem
Masschaele Hannah
Lannoo Eva
Debucquoy Lisa
Hollevoet Alyssa
Maekelberg Lore
Goossens Lore

HAC
AVR
AVMO
HAC
HAC

Uur=17:58

KKS
FLAC
AVMO
FLAC
HAC
HAC
HAC
AZW
HAC
HAC
AVMO
AVR
HAC
AVR
AZW

3'52.81
3'57.57
3'59.79
4'25.27
NA

3'31.87
3'33.79
3'35.77
3'38.13
3'48.46
3'50.49
3'50.52
3'53.73
3'58.29
4'00.98
4'14.31
4'18.73
4'26.95
4'29.31
4'35.07

09
09
09
09
09

08
09
08
09
08
08
09
08
09
08
08
09
08
09
09



